Quick Reference Card

Vizient Supply Analytics-Benchmarking

How to use Vizient Supply Analytics for benchmarking.

Role: Supply Chain Buyer Staff Frequency: As Needed

e Go to Supply Analytics in Vizient to check benchmarking (PCI) to determine if UK price
is competitive and appropriate

e Select “"Supply Analytics” from the Applications icon in the top right
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e Go to “Product Benchmarking” in the top left

=

vizient Supply Analytics

PSC Dashboard




Quick Reference Card

Vizient Supply Analytics-Benchmarking

Click the drop down under “Catalog Number” and search the first item#

.« =
vizient Supply Analytics
Product Benchmarking
Peer Group Benchmark Timeframe
Acute ~ Last 12 months

Product Spend Category

L Search
3d Additive Printing
Acupuncture
Acute Care And Ltc Beds
Adhesive Drapes
Advanced Energy Equipm
Advanced Wound Care
Air Filters

UNSPSC Commedity

O Search

Air Transfer Devices
Airway Clearance
Ancillary Equipment
Anesthesia Machines
Anesthesia Masks And Ci..
Anti Embolism Stockings
Antibodies

Abacavir

Abacavir Sulfate
Abacavir/Lamivudine
Abatacept

Abdominal Binders
Abiraterone
Abobotulinumtoxina
Abrasive Belts

Abrasive Brush

Abrasive Cartridge Rolls
Abrasive Cloth

Abrasive Compounds
Abrasive Cubic Borozon ..
Abrasive Diamond Wheels

Parent Company

O Search
10gtek transceivers Co Ltd
10LOL
10X Genomics Inc
10ZiG Technology
12th Man Technologies Inc
180 Innovations LLC
1800Timeclocks

1888 Mills LLC
Thome Inc
1InTheOffice

2000 Plus

1st Line Medical Inc
20 20 Medical Systems Inc

21st Century Healthcare Inc

Catalog Number
All

Product Description

All

Product Spend Category UNSPSC Commodity

A deditiin Deinki Theao D iamal Deinting Cil

Parent Company Sub Parent

O Cuat o

Manufacturer  Catalog #

O Cust na20 an

Pr

**You will receive either one result, multiple results, or no results

**The below example returned multiple results

e Click on the box next to the item to select and show PCI results

Advanced Wound Care
Air Filters
2 14250

00003314250
0003314250
07814314250
08142500
08142501
14250
142500
1425000
14250-46

PIFE TS

All

Abiraterone
Abobotulinumtoxina
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**This also returned multiple results, ensure you're looking at the correct line/data

T

Catalog Number Product Description

14250 ~ All

Product Spend Category UNSPSC Commodity Parent Company Sub Parent Manufacturer Catalog # Product Description

Distribution - Facilities Management Undefined ITVW Devcon Corp ITW Devcon Corp ITW Devcon Corp 14250 Adhesive Epoxy 0.850z Amber

Distribution - Facilities Management Undefined Sigma Electric Manufacturing Corp  Sigma Electric Manufacturing Corp  Sigma Electric Manufacturing Corp 14250 1 Gang Gray Metal Weatherpro.
Standard Rectangular Exterior B
Holes

Ophthalmic Products Ophthalmic Implants Gulden Ophthalmics Gulden Ophthalmics Gulden Ophthalmics 14250 Sphere Eye Diat0mm PMMA O
Gamma Sterilized

e Use the scroll bar on the bottom to slide right and find the price that matches our price

**The corresponding “PP” column above is the PCI information
**This is UK’s placement in supplier pricing compared to other facilities
**The below data is not beneficial as price appears the same across the board, PCI is “"N/A”

DM PP10 PP15 PP20 PP25 PP30 PP35 PP40 PP45 PP50 PP55 PP60 PP65 PP70  PP75  PP80

59700 59800 59800 559800 59800 59800 59800 58800 6.1300 6.1300 61300 61300 62100 66950 7.1400

54.0000 64.0000 ©4.0000 &4.0000 &£4.0000 64.0000 &4.0000 &4.0000 &£4.0000 64.0000 ©4.0000 &4.0000 64.0000 ©4.0000 &4.0000

**Below is a good example of how pricing changes per PCI column
**We prefer to be within the 35" Percentile when able

M PP10 PP15 PP20 PP25 PP30 PP35 PP40 PP45 PPSO PP55 PP60 PP5 PPT0  PP75  PPS0  PP85  PP0

1263160 158.0680 161.9200 1664000 1719220 178.0220 1908220 152.0000 192.0000 202.8800 208.0000 208.0000 214.4000 224.0000 2240360 247.2000 311.2000
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**A higher price typically corresponds to lower spend in the market with that supplier, check
this
e Go to PSC Dashboard to check category spend

UiZient Supply Analytics

PSC Dashboard

e At the top, filter the facility to the correct facility you wish to view

System Name - System ID Facility Name - Facility ID Facility Type
All o Al v A

e Scroll down to Product Spend Category and filter to the correct category you wish to view

**The data/charts will filter to reflect the selected category

Product Spend Category Supplier Facility

Product Segment Product Spend Category Parent Company
All e All e All
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**From here, you can see how much market share the facility gives to each supplier within

the category

5514.1K (6.42%)

Olerup International
£521 4K (6.51%)

DiaSorin S.p.A.
$569.0K (7.1%)

BioMerieux Inc

Thermao Fish... 5225.0K (2.81%)
llumina Inc $311.9K (3.89%)

Danaher Corp 51.5M (18.96%)

Market Share

$1.

52.2M (27 .45%)

Abbott Laboratories Inc

Roche Holding AG

8M (22.58%)

**If you scroll back down to Product Spend Category, you can break down the category into
different commodities to see what product lines you could work for potential savings

Product Spend Category Supplier | Facility
Product Segment & Product Spend Category

All ~ Molecular Technology N

Product Spend Category

B8 Molecular Technology
Molecular Diagnostics Analyzer Accesseries
Gene Specific Polymerase Chain Reaction Pcr Kits
Polymerase Chain Reaction Per Optimizing Products
Rapid Test Kits
Molecular Biology Test Kits Or Supplies
Undefined
Vacuum Blood Collection Tubes Or Containers
Molecular Biology Quality Controls Or Calibrators Or Standards
Chemistry Analyzer Accessories Or Supplies
Deoxyribonucleic Acid Dna Sequence Analyzer Reagents

Polymerase Chain Reaction Per Or Reverse Transcriptase Polymerase
Chain Reaction Rt Per Primers

Cytogenetics Kits

Reverse Transcriptase Polymerase Chain Reaction Rt Per Kits

Parent Company

All

Price Index

36.65
64.08
1539
56.16
2418
586
64.49
1777
100.00
61.59
88.24

3488
775

Manufacturer

s All

Analyzed Spend

51,658,660
51,025,559
5890,734
$669,847
5618518
$436,105
$390,198
5361,557
$286,886
$252,038
5248376

5205,121
5181,726

v

Benchmark Spend

51,503,123
5744380
$890,527
$669,847
$618,518
$365,100
$390,198
5361,557
$286,386
5240,079
$248,376

$180,609
§14,138

Vendor UNSPSC Commadity

All o All

Benchmark Savings Current Mix Savings Optimized Savings

S0

S0

e Input the PCI information on Attachment A for each item and the UK requested price you

would like to negotiate

**If our PCI is above 35%, ask the rep how we can get lower pricing like other facilities



